
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03955480 

Name of Company 

c Greenland (Tredegar) Limited t/a Wilmorwil 

|/We 
Gareth David Rusling Andrew Philip Wood 

93 Queen Street 93 Queen Street 
Sheffield Sheffield 

S1 1WF $1 1WF 
DX 10616 Sheffield DX 10616 Sheffield 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 April 2013 

we 
Signed _PA\ yar ~ > Date 25 April 2013 

ae 

03 ‘Queen Street For Official Use 

Sheffield 
Insolvanas Caatan - 

$1 1WF 

—— I | | l | | 

q 
a 
rt 

Ref G189413/NH Zz 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow = aenotD 

COMPANIFS HOLISE 



Rule 4 34:CVL 
t 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of S Greenland (Tredegar)Limited 

on the 19 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name.. 27AVEN ..4 EfSvinrh 

Signed . 

mae. 98,4] Be son 
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A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book debts: 
Sales ledger 

Due to RBS IF 
Surplus / (deficit) to RBS IF 

Leasehold property: 
Unit A, Waun Y Pound Ind Est, Ebbw Vale, NP23 6PL 

Due to RBS IF 
Due to Finance Wales Investments Limited 
Due to Lloyds TSB Bank ple 

Surplus / (deficit) to fixed charge creditors 

Finance lease assets 
Various items of plant and machimery 

Due to finance lease companies 
Surplus / (deficit) to finance lease companies 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Book debt surplus (brought down) 
Motor vehicles, fixtures, fittings and equipment 

Directors’ loans 

Stock 
Cash 
Cash held by agents re. sale of tangible assets 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

i dl 
(f= a4 

Signature wy ‘ Date XS / “4 im 
T 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

£395,228 £242,755 
£(151,481) £(147,226) 

£243,747 £95,529 

£198,656 - 

£(250,000) £(250,000) 
£(33,094) £33,094) 
£(84,438) £(283,094) 

£9,646 £5,000 
£(26,714) £(26,714) 
£(17,068) £(21,714) 

£243,747 £95,529 
£140,573 £9,000 

£46,859 £0 
£252,895 £6,000 
£9,646 £0 
£9,600 £9,600 

£703,320 £120,129 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges — Finance Wales Investments Limited 
Lloyds TSB Bank ple 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 
Trade & expense creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs 
Deficit to leasing companies 
Redundancy payments 
Employee lieu of notice compensation 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£| 120,129 

£53,300 
£1(53,300) 
£| 66,829 

£16,366 
£| (16,366) 
£ | 50,463 

£(250,000) 
£(33,094) 

£| (283,094) 
£| (232,631) 

£16,366 

£ 116,366 

£(555,749) 
£(432,361) 
£(21,714) 
£(99,827) 
£(114,151) 

£ (1,223,802) 
£ (1,196,654) 

£ (232,631) 

£ (1,429,285) 

£ (100) 

£ (1,429,385) 

4 
Signature SEN sacl Date dala 
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